
PEE WEE ENTRIES 8
Iowa IBRA State Finals 2024 PEE WEE PAYOUT $80

July 19, 2024 FAST TIME 17.295
PEE WEE 
9 & Under

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
7 Bernie Rozenboom Smarty 17.295 1 $35.00
2 Caitlyn Rozenboom Missy 26.402 2 $21.00
4 Carson Fehr Turtle LL36.713 3 $14.00
1 Mason Hill Spice LL46.563 4 $2.00
5 Nora Muttart Turtle LL73.882 5 $2.00
3 Paisley Shuey Chicken Nugget 999.999 6 $2.00
6 Raelynn Hill DD 999.999 7 $2.00
8 Reese Silvey Gus 999.999 8 $2.00

PEE WEE ENTRIES 13
Iowa IBRA State Finals 2024 PEE WEE PAYOUT $133

July 20, 2024 FAST TIME 15.872
PEE WEE 
9 & Under

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
1 Raelynn Hill DD 15.872 1 $34.00
7 Bernie Rozenboom Smarty 16.019 2 $29.00
9 Clara Franzenburg Cat 16.582 3 $23.00
6 Reese Silvey Gus 17.269 4 $17.00
5 Paisley Shuey Chicken Nugget 22.928 5 $14.00
4 Caitlyn Rozenboom Missy 24.117 6 $2.00
2 Hadley Kane Star White 33.847 7 $2.00

12 Finley Kane Star White 940.258 8 $2.00
3 Carson Fehr Turtle L36.784 9 $2.00

10 Harper Vancil Style L42.458 10 $2.00
8 Mason Hill Spice L51.661 11 $2.00

13 Madison Conklin Jasper L54.961 12 $2.00
11 Nora Muttart Turtle L87.383 13 $2.00



PEE WEE ENTRIES 11
Iowa IBRA State Finals 2024 PEE WEE PAYOUT $111

July 21, 2024 FAST TIME 15.498
PEE WEE 
9 & Under

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
2 Clara Franzenburg Cat 15.498 1 $29.00
7 Bernie Rozenboom Smarty 16.037 2 $25.00
8 Raelynn Hill DD 16.349 3 $20.00
6 Paisley Shuey Chicken Nugget 23.591 4 $15.00

11 Hadley Kane Star White 35.175 5 $10.00
4 Finley Kane Star White 42.899 6 $2.00
1 Caitlyn Rozenboom Missy 928.533 7 $2.00
9 Reese Silvey Gus 930.983 8 $2.00

10 Harper Vancil Mystic LL38.027 9 $2.00
5 Mason Hill Spice LL43.689 10 $2.00
3 Madison Conklin Jasper LL50.177 11 $2.00



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN 4D ENTRIES 108
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $4,682

July 19, 2024 1D 14.103
$1200 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 14.603

OPEN TO ALL 3D 15.103
4D 15.603

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
12 Linda Crusinberry Bay B Im Worth It 14.103 1D1 $459
22 Cari Hill Sugars Warbar Spice 14.181 1D2 $361
77 Jill Lewis Hooch 14.231 1D3 $295
118 Jessica Conklin Bueno Bye Dinero 14.370 1D4 $229
112 Savannah Miranda SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.413 1D5 $164
46 Megan Storey Siete Coronas 14.592 1D6 $131
52 Payton Erritt Lennis 14.598
64 Mary Ann Evitt My kinda Firefighter 14.604 2D1 $393
119 Aubree Atkinson Sunset sweet Newt 14.645 2D2 $309
51 Ryan Ragar One Bad Smoothie 14.648 2D3 $253
34 Margo Ransom Frosty Flying Effort 14.661 2D4 $197
114 Avery Lennox Triple Shot of Swag 14.684 2D5 $140
69 Shelaine Rozenboom Spice N Shine 14.710 2D6 $112

100 Ryan Ragar Dudes Streakin Bug 14.740
17 Elisha Vickroy MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.742
65 Allison Schneider Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.787
60 Sara Walter Mags Share of Fame 14.792
9 Mary Ann Evitt Kinda Fabulous 14.797
82 Emma Jordan Firewater Six Afling 14.826
31 Alyssa Ploeger Mr. Gray Fuel 14.846
47 Emma Jordan Famous Love Bug 14.853
83 Adaline Rolling Georgia 14.857
72 MJ Ralston Mags Fabulous French 14.884
63 Jennifer Landgrebe JV Prill Ambrose 14.908
99 Traci Blanchfield Chex Tuff N Rumble 14.925

102 Isabelle Anderson Gals A Blazin 14.952
30 Dee Gibbs Streakin with Guys 14.958
116 Lynn Gray Corona n lace 14.974
40 Kathy Tracy KC Easy Ryder 14.986
81 Kaylie Ryan Dashin A Firewater 14.989
59 Kathy Grady M T Hottie 15.032
55 Misty Brents Merri Me Iris 15.065
5 Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 15.103 3D1 $262

109 Emma Jordan VR Cardi B 15.105 3D2 $206
76 Chloe Hamaker Special Pearl 15.114 3D3 $169

106 Stefanie Baas Fancy That Im Famous 15.121 3D4 $131
91 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.147 3D5 $94
86 Brian Jensen Famousfrenchfirewater 15.158 3D6 $75
84 Lynde Johnson Smoken Cash 15.187
45 Carter Baumgardner Skip The Maker 15.188
75 Tara Kane Iris Up To Parr 15.220
111 Sidney Eibes FSP Coal Train 15.285
7 Mary Tegeler UndniablySharp 15.287
44 Kyleigh Erritt Amethyst Woodstar 15.287
70 Carley Halligan CE Ironman 15.288
61 Tara O'Connor KARESHA IN GOLD 15.293

104 Jessica Olson Dashinforoutlawfame 15.305
71 Jamie Kane Iris Highest Honor 15.321



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN 4D ENTRIES 108
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $4,682

July 19, 2024 1D 14.103
$1200 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 14.603

OPEN TO ALL 3D 15.103
4D 15.603

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
66 Crystal Summers Wrangler 15.351

108 Mary Tegeler Malice In Chains 15.381
11 Sabrina Miller Famous Crown Jewel 15.409
73 Lydia Franzenburg Go Junior Catalena 15.491
33 Veronica Welch Big Red Little 15.520
67 Isabelle Anderson Famous one time 15.528
56 Carol Snider Youcandriftorfly 15.542
89 Sabrina Miller Chicados On Fire 15.603 4D1 $197
20 Codi Groth Pedro 15.669 4D2 $155
39 McKenna Wigg MK Famous Fantasy 15.774 4D3 $126
38 Erin Lagone KK Frost Dat Cat 15.785 4D4 $98
98 Maddie Jochimsen Maid Two Make Profits 15.824 4D5 $70

107 Ava Cless RC Mandy Girl 15.933 4D6 $56
57 Heather Fehr Mr JB 0846 15.957
94 Kelly Heckart Shieks Fancy Time 15.978
2 Kyleigh Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit 15.988
1 Shannon Smith Mega Money 16.069
21 Delainey Markt Rackets tuff zan 16.125
14 Megan gardner Sheza Quick Joe 16.163
24 Payton rollene Morgans Scootin Bub 16.170
19 Krista Meyer Wilma 16.236
16 Chantel Muttart Memories of Artie 16.288
18 Judi Hamaker Ashwood Capital Gain 16.316
74 Ellen Westhoff Cheyenne 16.406
96 Jenny Kelley Jess Affirmer Magic 16.408
8 Jamie Kane Streaking Specialist 16.602
48 Mary Tegeler Jesses Tales 16.782
87 Leah Jackson Itchin To Passum 16.896
78 Case Elm Tim 16.980
115 Megan Boyd Rockin Red Frenchman 16.988
32 Scarlett Gruener Sir King James 17.295
27 Delainey Markt Pff smooth jet 17.842

101 McKayla Mallinson Rosies Zippin Shine 18.989
103 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 914.477
117 Abby Halligan TT Leos Drift Guy 914.652
15 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 914.682
29 Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie 914.687
68 Caitlyn Klingson Brilliant Cameo 914.723
90 Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.822
54 Steven Baas EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 914.894
4 Jennifer Conrad Flashlight Sioux 914.921
97 Ella ArmstrongBrush JL My Kinda Party 914.982
110 Lisa Caraway Royal French Siri 915.046
95 Levi Lynn Kraber Chord 915.112
92 Madi Lewis Smart lil exclusive 915.156
28 Lacey Franzenburg Sweets 915.378
53 Lisa Mckee Dandys Flashy Deal 915.604
88 Morgan Keller JL Hearts on Fire 915.718



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN 4D ENTRIES 108
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $4,682

July 19, 2024 1D 14.103
$1200 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 14.603

OPEN TO ALL 3D 15.103
4D 15.603

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
50 Megan Boyd Bc fabulous whistle 915.798
49 Tatum Landgrebe Puma Pack A Punch 916.051
42 Cole Baas Streakin Bug Passum 916.848
26 Trina Hulse Boons Sans Lil Kitty 916.895
79 Shannon Smith Guys Gotta Tari 917.035
93 Megan Storey Famous Rival 922.551
6 Isabelle Anderson Sit Still Look Pretty 999.999
25 Mallory Keller Cowboy Ms Boon A606 999.999
37 John McPhail Going Down Sweet 14.949 MO
58 Halle OBrien Ike 15.259 YO
35 Dale Paulson Four X the Trouble 15.975 YO
41 Ella Cless Hawkeye 16.802 YO
13 Karrie Ballanger Joe 17.053 MO
80 ella Stark Sunfrost Kool Kat 17.382 YO
43 Ian Hammond Skeeter 18.095 YO
36 Linda Reynolds Tink 999.999 MO
3 Darien Clark Firewater Rarity SCR
10 SCR
23 DUMMY SCR
62 Victoria Weston Dakota Buck bar SCR
85 Lisa Mckee Rocket Sweet Cash SCR

105 Madison Duncan TQ show me the money SCR
113 SCR
120 Camryn Torson Leros Deck of Spades SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA YOUTH ENTRIES 33
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL YOUTH PAYOUT $794

July 19, 2024 1D 14.413
$100 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 15.413

Friday Youth Open to All 3D 16.413
Youth 18 & Under | Ages as of 8/1/2024

If entered in Open & "aged" class your time will CO

F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
Savannah Miranda SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.413 1D1 $159.00

Aubree Atkinson Sunset sweet Newt 14.645 1D2 $119.00
Avery Lennox Triple Shot of Swag 14.684 1D3 $79.00

Adaline Rolling Georgia 14.857 1D4 $40.00
MJ Ralston Mags Fabulous French 14.884

Isabelle Anderson Gals A Blazin 14.952
Kaylie Ryan Dashin A Firewater 14.989
Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 15.103
Chloe Hamaker Special Pearl 15.114
Halle OBrien Ike 15.259
Lydia Franzenburg Go Junior Catalena 15.491 2D1 $95.00

Isabelle Anderson Famous one time 15.528 2D2 $71.00
Ava Cless RC Mandy Girl 15.933 2D3 $48.00
Dale Paulson Four X the Trouble 15.975 2D4 $24.00

Delainey Markt Rackets tuff zan 16.125
Payton rollene Morgans Scootin Bub 16.170

Ella Cless Hawkeye 16.802 3D1 $63.00
Case Elm Tim 16.980 3D2 $48.00
ella Stark Sunfrost Kool Kat 17.382 3D3 $32.00

Delainey Markt Pff smooth jet 17.842 3D4 $16.00
Ian Hammond Skeeter 18.095

Abby Halligan TT Leos Drift Guy 914.652
Caitlyn Klingson Brilliant Cameo 914.723
Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.822

Ella ArmstrongBrush JL My Kinda Party 914.982
Lacey Franzenburg Sweets 915.378

Morgan Keller JL Hearts on Fire 915.718
Tatum Landgrebe Puma Pack A Punch 916.051
Cole Baas Streakin Bug Passum 916.848

Isabelle Anderson Sit Still Look Pretty 999.999
Mallory Keller Cowboy Ms Boon A606 999.999

Madison Duncan TQ show me the money SCR
Camryn Torson Leros Deck of Spades SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA ADULT ENTRIES 34
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL ADULT PAYOUT $814

July 19, 2024 1D 14.181
$100 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 15.181

Friday Adult Open to All 3D 16.181
Adult Ages 19-39 | Ages as of 8/1/2023

F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
Cari Hill Sugars Warbar Spice 14.181 1D1 $163.00

Jessica Conklin Bueno Bye Dinero 14.370 1D2 $122.00
Allison Schneider Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.787 1D3 $81.00
Alyssa Ploeger Mr. Gray Fuel 14.846 1D4 $41.00

Jennifer Landgrebe JV Prill Ambrose 14.908
Stefanie Baas Fancy That Im Famous 15.121
Carter Baumgardner Skip The Maker 15.188 2D1 $98.00
Tara Kane Iris Up To Parr 15.220 2D2 $73.00
Mary Tegeler UndniablySharp 15.287 2D3 $49.00

Carley Halligan CE Ironman 15.288 2D4 $24.00
Jessica Olson Dashinforoutlawfame 15.305
Jamie Kane Iris Highest Honor 15.321
Mary Tegeler Malice In Chains 15.381
Codi Groth Pedro 15.669

McKenna Wigg MK Famous Fantasy 15.774
Erin Lagone KK Frost Dat Cat 15.785

Heather Fehr Mr JB 0846 15.957
Shannon Smith Mega Money 16.069
Megan gardner Sheza Quick Joe 16.163
Krista Meyer Wilma 16.236 3D1 $65.00

Chantel Muttart Memories of Artie 16.288 3D2 $49.00
Ellen Westhoff Cheyenne 16.406 3D3 $33.00
Jenny Kelley Jess Affirmer Magic 16.408 3D4 $16.00
Jamie Kane Streaking Specialist 16.602
Mary Tegeler Jesses Tales 16.782

Scarlett Gruener Sir King James 17.295
McKayla Mallinson Rosies Zippin Shine 18.989
Steven Baas EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 914.894
Madi Lewis Smart lil exclusive 915.156
Lisa Mckee Dandys Flashy Deal 915.604

Shannon Smith Guys Gotta Tari 917.035
Darien Clark Firewater Rarity SCR
Lisa Mckee Rocket Sweet Cash SCR

Victoria Weston Dakota Buck bar SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA MASTERS ENTRIES 21
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL MASTERS PAYOUT $540

July 19, 2024 1D 14.103
$100 ADDED FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 2D 15.103

Friday Masters Open to All 3D 16.103
Masters 40+ | Ages as of 8/1/2023

F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
Linda Crusinberry Bay B Im Worth It 14.103 1d1 $135.00

Jill Lewis Hooch 14.231 1d2 $81.00
Megan Storey Siete Coronas 14.592 1d3 $54.00
Margo Ransom Frosty Flying Effort 14.661

Shelaine Rozenboom Spice N Shine 14.710
Elisha Vickroy MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.742
Traci Blanchfield Chex Tuff N Rumble 14.925
John McPhail Going Down Sweet 14.949
Kathy Tracy KC Easy Ryder 14.986
Misty Brents Merri Me Iris 15.065
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.147 2D1 $81.00
Lynde Johnson Smoken Cash 15.187 2D2 $49.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 15.351 2D3 $32.00
Kelly Heckart Shieks Fancy Time 15.978
Judi Hamaker Ashwood Capital Gain 16.316 3D1 $65.00

Karrie Ballanger Joe 17.053 3D2 $43.00
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 914.682

Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie 914.687
Trina Hulse Boons Sans Lil Kitty 916.895

Megan Storey Famous Rival 922.551
Linda Reynolds Tink 999.999



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 137
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,447

July 20, 2024 1D 14.096
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.596

OPEN 5D 3D 15.096
4D 15.596
5D 16.096

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
123 Aubree Atkinson Y Sunset sweet Newt 14.096 1d1 $482
121 Chloee Abeln Y Docs Roan Rabbit 14.131 1d2 $362
137 Stephanie McCready Y Zsazsa zipta fame 14.146 1d3 $302
27 Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.159 1d4 $241
80 Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.184 1d5 $201
78 Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 14.280 1d6 $161
43 Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.372 1d7 $141
4 Brooke Vancil Y Ima Catman Goldseeker 14.373 1d8 $121
76 Ryan Ragar Y One Bad Smoothie 14.386
45 Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.403
114 Kathy Grady Y M T Hottie 14.406
128 Cami Shoultz Y Move Over Martha 14.406
116 Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.418
47 Sara Walter Y Mags Share of Fame 14.427
57 MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 14.427

122 Stephanie McCready Y DC French coffeebean 14.441
6 Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.480

135 Denise Storm Y Runnin Outta Sight 14.499
82 Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.517

129 Savannah Miranda Y SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.542
92 Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.543
19 Ryan Ragar Y Dudes Streakin Bug 14.547
46 Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.572
89 Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.575

106 Mary Ann Evitt Y My kinda Firefighter 14.580
22 Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.595

131 Lynn Gray Y Corona n lace 14.601 2d1 $429
93 Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.604 2d2 $322
14 Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.648 2d3 $268
50 Avery Lennox Y Iris Roan Joe 14.653 2d4 $214
55 Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.657 2d5 $179
119 Kelly Keller Y Lost Valley Mint 14.692 2d6 $143
28 Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 14.701 2d7 $125
98 Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 14.718 2d8 $107
83 Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 14.720
86 Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 14.784
41 Alyssa Ploeger Y Mr. Gray Fuel 14.797
36 Carol Snider Y Youcandriftorfly 14.800

103 Megan Storey Y Famous Rival 14.803
37 Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.806

105 Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.831
15 Katie Anderson Y Araflit 14.845

73 Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.849
26 Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.872
111 Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 14.874
21 Veronica Welch Y Big Red Little 14.884



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 137
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,447

July 20, 2024 1D 14.096
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.596

OPEN 5D 3D 15.096
4D 15.596
5D 16.096

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
113 Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.884
88 Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 14.909
2 Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.912
65 Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.935
58 Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.963

107 Kathy Kuhn Y Sunset Streak 14.977
7 Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 14.994
3 Megan Storey Y Siete Coronas 15.041
8 Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 15.075

136 Chloee Abeln Y Famous Dash of Bugs 15.095
49 Kyleigh Erritt Y Iris Smokin Bandit 15.115 3d1 $357
81 Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 15.140 3d2 $268
110 Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.141 3d3 $223
101 Misty Brents Y Merri Me Iris 15.146 3d4 $179
30 Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.164 3d5 $149
17 Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.170 3d6 $119
9 Kyleigh Erritt Y Amethyst Woodstar 15.193 3d7/8 $97
62 Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 15.193 3d7/8 $97
79 Ava Cless Y RC Mandy Girl 15.204
85 Sabrina Miller Y Famous Crown Jewel 15.207

109 Brian Jensen Y Famousfrenchfirewater 15.207
118 Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 15.229
108 Jamie Kane Y Streaking Specialist 15.270
38 Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 15.330

132 Camryn Torson Y Leros Deck of Spades 15.381
97 Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 15.391
53 Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.398
39 Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 15.408
52 Grace Collins Y Wrangler Can Zip 15.419
63 Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 15.440
1 Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.456
32 Stephanie Kane Y Iris Stacked Poncho 15.534
59 Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.546
112 Payton rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.632 4d1 $304
20 McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.637 4d2 $228
11 Delainey Markt Y Rackets tuff zan 15.651 4d3 $190
84 Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.729 4d4 $152
77 Shannon Smith Y Mega Money 15.750 4d5 $127
60 Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.820 4d6 $101

133 Kaylee Rowland Y Driftwood Playboy 15.836 4d7 $89

134 Halle O Brien Y Ike 15.869 4d8 $76
125 Megan Boyd Y Rockin Red Frenchman 15.893
72 Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.953
34 Mackenzie Lee Y RP DIALN TA FAME 16.108 5d1 $214
44 Kelly Heckart Y Shieks Fancy Time 16.167 5d2 $161
115 Grace Collins Y Dont skip the facts 16.185 5d3 $134



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 137
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,447

July 20, 2024 1D 14.096
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.596

OPEN 5D 3D 15.096
4D 15.596
5D 16.096

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
117 Leah Jackson Y Itchin To Passum 16.232 5d4 $107
91 Cole Baas Y Streakin Bug Passum 16.256 5d5 $89
74 Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 16.265 5d6 $71
94 Tatum Landgrebe Y Puma Pack A Punch 16.320 5d7 $63
71 Case Elm Y Tim 16.395 5d8 $54
10 Avery Lennox Y Triple Shot of Swag 16.411
24 Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 16.528
56 Delainey Markt Y Pff smooth jet 16.657
31 Dee Gibbs Y Guyz Hot Streak 17.643

96 Brianna Akers Y Garbar Boy 17.765
64 McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 18.630
48 Jamie Kane Y Iris Highest Honor 21.528
87 Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 914.103
29 Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 914.243
68 Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.465
35 Katie Henson Y Double Down On Six 914.536
61 Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 914.572
12 Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 914.715
69 Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.854
90 Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.891
75 Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.911
54 Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 914.919
5 Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 914.955

23 Tara O'Conner Y KARESHA IN GOLD 914.989
100 Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 915.026
102 Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 915.085
33 Levi Lynn Kraber Y Chord 915.090
18 Megan Boyd Y Bc fabulous whistle 915.109
42 Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.298

104 Lynde Johnson Y FK Triple Timing 915.372
124 Lisa Caraway Y Royal French Siri 915.701
120 Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 915.826
25 Maddie Jochimsen Y Ameiah 915.962
66 Scarlett Gruener Y Sir King James 916.242

130 Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 916.417
127 Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.443
51 Kathy Kuhn Y TS If I Win Allflash 916.636
16 Mallory Keller Y Cowboy Ms Boon A606 916.708
13 Kathy Kuhn Y Oklahoma 15 918.307
40 Morgan Keller Y JL Hearts on Fire 999.999
67 Maddie Jochimsen Y Maid Two Make Profits 999.999
70 Tara Kane Y Iris Up To Parr 999.999

126 Denise Storm Y YM Barbie 999.999
95 Caleb Moody Y On The Rocks Plez SCR
99 Dale Paulson Y Four X the Trouble SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA YOUTH ENTRIES 43
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL YOUTH PAYOUT $1,401

July 20, 2024 1D 14.131
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.131

YOUTH 3D | 18 & Under 3D 16.131

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
CO Chloee Abeln Y Docs Roan Rabbit 14.131 1D1 $281
CO MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 14.427 1D2 $210
CO Savannah Miranda Y SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.542 1D3 $140
CO Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.543 1D4 $70
CO Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.572
CO Avery Lennox Y Iris Roan Joe 14.653
CO Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 14.718
CO Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.872
CO Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 14.874
CO Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.935
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 14.994
CO Chloee Abeln Y Famous Dash of Bugs 15.095
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.141 2D1 $168
CO Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 15.193 2D2 $126
CO Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 15.229 2D3 $84
CO Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 15.330 2D4 $42
CO Camryn Torson Y Leros Deck of Spades 15.381
CO Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 15.391
CO Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.398
CO Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 15.408

RUN Ava Cless Y RC Mandy Girl 15.514
CO Payton rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.632
CO Delainey Markt Y Rackets tuff zan 15.651

CO Halle O Brien Y Ike 15.869
CO Leah Jackson Y Itchin To Passum 16.232 3D1 $112
CO Cole Baas Y Streakin Bug Passum 16.256 3D2 $84
CO Case Elm Y Tim 16.395 3D3 $56
CO Avery Lennox Y Triple Shot of Swag 16.411 3D4 $28

RUN Tatum Landgrebe Y Puma Pack A Punch 16.446
CO Delainey Markt Y Pff smooth jet 16.657

RUN Ella Cless Y Hawkeye 16.682
RUN Ella Stark Y SUNFROST KOOL KAT 18.348
RUN Ian Hammond Y Skeeter 19.042
RUN Aubree Atkinson Y Sunset sweet Newt 914.545
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 914.572
CO Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 914.715

RUN Ella Armstrong-Brush Y First Rate Special 914.739
CO Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.854
CO Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 915.826
CO Mallory Keller Y Cowboy Ms Boon A606 916.708
CO Morgan Keller Y JL Hearts on Fire 999.999

SCR Lydi Knottnerus Soldier SCR
CO Dale Paulson Y Four X the Trouble SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA ADULT ENTRIES 52
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL ADULT PAYOUT $1,593

July 20, 2024 1D 14.146
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.146

ADULT 3D | 19-39 3D 16.146

DRAW F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
CO Stephanie McCready Y Zsazsa zipta fame 14.146 1D1 $318
CO Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 14.280 1D2 $239
CO Brooke Vancil Y Ima Catman Goldseeker 14.373 1D3 $159
CO Cami Shoultz Move Over Martha 14.406 1D4 $80
CO Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.418
CO Stephanie McCready Y DC French coffeebean 14.441
CO Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.575
CO Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.595
CO Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.648
CO Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 14.720
CO Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 14.784
CO Alyssa Ploeger Y Mr. Gray Fuel 14.797
CO Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.806
CO Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.831
CO Katie Anderson Y Araflit 14.845

CO Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.849
CO Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.884
CO Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 14.909
CO Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.912

RUN Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 14.931
CO Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.963
CO Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.170 2D1 $191
CO Jamie Kane Y Streaking Specialist 15.270 2D2 $143
CO Grace Collins Y Wrangler Can Zip 15.419 2D3 $96
CO Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 15.440 2D4 $48
CO Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.456
CO Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.546
CO McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.637
CO Shannon Smith Y Mega Money 15.750
CO Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.820
CO Kaylee Rowland Driftwood Playboy 15.836
CO Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.953
CO Grace Collins Y Dont skip the facts 16.185 3D1 $127
CO Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 16.265 3D2 $96
CO Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 16.528 3D3 $64
CO Brianna Akers Y Garbar Boy 17.765 3D4 $32
CO McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 18.630
CO Jamie Kane Y Iris Highest Honor 21.528
CO Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 914.103
CO Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 914.243
CO Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.465
CO Katie Henson Y Double Down On Six 914.536
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 914.572
CO Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 915.026
CO Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 915.085
CO Levi Lynn Kraber Y Chord 915.090
CO Maddie Jochimsen Y Ameiah 915.962

RUN Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.055



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA ADULT ENTRIES 52
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL ADULT PAYOUT $1,593

July 20, 2024 1D 14.146
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.146

ADULT 3D | 19-39 3D 16.146

DRAW F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
CO Scarlett Gruener Y Sir King James 916.242
CO Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 916.417
CO Maddie Jochimsen Y Maid Two Make Profits 999.999
CO Tara Kane Y Iris Up To Parr 999.999



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA MASTERS ENTRIES 34
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL MASTERS PAYOUT $1,094

July 20, 2024 1D 14.159
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.159

Masters 3D | 40& Over 3D 16.159

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse O Y A M TIME PLACE $ WON
CO Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.159 1D1 $243
CO Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.184 1D2 $182
CO Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.372 1D3 $121
CO Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.403 1D4 $61
CO Sara Walter Y Mags Share of Fame 14.427
CO Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.480
CO Denise Storm Y Runnin Outta Sight 14.499
CO Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.517
CO Lynn Gray Y Corona n lace 14.601
CO Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.604
CO Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.657
CO Kelly Keller Y Lost Valley Mint 14.692
CO Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 14.701

RUN Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 14.760
CO Carol Snider Y YOUCANDRIFTORFLY 14.800
CO Megan Storey Y Famous Rival 14.803

RUN John McPhail Y Going Down Sweet 14.827
CO Veronica Welch Y Big Red Little 14.884
CO Kathy Kuhn Y Sunset Streak 14.977
CO Megan Storey Y Siete Coronas 15.041
CO Misty Brents Y Merri Me Iris 15.146
CO Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.164 2D1 $201
CO Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.729 2D2 $91

CO Kelly Heckart Y Shieks Fancy Time 16.167 3D1 $134
RUN Karrie Ballanger Y Joe 17.591 3D2 $61
CO Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.891
CO Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.911
CO Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 914.919
CO Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 914.955
CO Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.298
CO Lynde Johnson Y FK Triple Timing 915.372
CO Lisa Caraway Y Royal French Siri 915.701
CO Kathy Kuhn Y TS If I Win Allflash 916.636
CO Kathy Kuhn Y Oklahoma 15 918.307

RUN Linda Reynolds Y Tink 920.025
CO Denise Storm Y YM Barbie 999.999



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA AVG ENTRIES 84
STATE FINALS 2024 AVG PAYOUT $2,785

July 20, 2024 1D 14.083
Sat/Sun 2 Run Open AVG 2D 14.583

$1000 ADDED 3D 15.083
4D 15.583

F Name L Name IBRA Horse SAT SUN AVG PLACE $ WON
Stephanie McCready Y Zsazsa zipta fame 14.146 14.019 14.083 1D1 $292

Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.184 14.151 14.168 1D2 $244
Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.480 14.037 14.259 1D3 $195

Aubree Atkinson Y Sunset sweet Newt 14.096 14.452 14.274 1D4 $146
Stephanie McCready Y DC French coffeebean 14.441 14.256 14.349 1D5 $97

Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.159 14.566 14.363
Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.372 14.365 14.369

Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.403 14.377 14.390
Cami Shoultz Y Move Over Martha 14.406 14.473 14.440
Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.517 14.459 14.488

Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.575 14.460 14.518
Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.543 14.513 14.528
Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.572 14.643 14.608 2D1 $251
Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.604 14.759 14.682 2D2 $209
Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.872 14.559 14.716 2D3 $167

Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.831 14.641 14.736 2D4 $125
Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.884 14.621 14.753 2D5 $84
Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.595 14.947 14.771
Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.657 14.940 14.799
Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.806 14.876 14.841

Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.849 14.846 14.848
Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.935 14.833 14.884
Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.912 14.868 14.890
Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 15.075 14.810 14.943

Kyleigh Erritt Y Iris Smokin Bandit 15.115 14.796 14.956
Katie Anderson Y Araflit 14.845 15.133 14.989

Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 14.994 15.023 15.009
Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 15.140 14.910 15.025

Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.141 15.007 15.074
Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 15.391 14.774 15.083 3D1 $167
Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 15.193 14.993 15.093 3D2 $139

Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 15.408 14.882 15.145 3D3 $111
Misty Brents Y Merri Me Iris 15.146 15.175 15.161 3D4 $84
Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 14.718 15.652 15.185 3D5 $56
Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.164 15.246 15.205

Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.170 15.244 15.207
Chloee Abeln Y Famous Dash of Bugs 15.095 15.321 15.208
Kyleigh Erritt Y Amethyst Woodstar 15.193 15.472 15.333

McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.637 15.044 15.341
Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.398 15.304 15.351

Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.546 15.180 15.363
Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.456 15.584 15.520

Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.953 15.347 15.650 4D1 $125
Payton Rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.632 15.762 15.697 4D2 $104

Shannon Smith Y Mega Money 15.750 15.722 15.736 4D3 $84
Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.729 15.812 15.771 4D4 $63

Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.820 15.852 15.836 4D5 $42
Kaylee Rowland Y Driftwood Playboy 15.836 15.902 15.869
Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 16.265 15.932 16.099



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA AVG ENTRIES 84
STATE FINALS 2024 AVG PAYOUT $2,785

July 20, 2024 1D 14.083
Sat/Sun 2 Run Open AVG 2D 14.583

$1000 ADDED 3D 15.083
4D 15.583

F Name L Name IBRA Horse SAT SUN AVG PLACE $ WON
Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 16.528 15.686 16.107

Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 15.229 18.538 16.884
Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 14.701 19.071 16.886
McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 18.630 19.144 18.887
Chloee Abeln Y Docs Roan Rabbit 14.131 914.497 464.314
Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 914.243 14.753 464.498

MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 14.427 914.719 464.573
Savannah Miranda Y SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.542 914.630 464.586

Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 14.784 914.491 464.638
Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.418 914.870 464.644
Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 914.715 14.702 464.709
Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 14.874 914.666 464.770

Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 914.955 14.794 464.875
Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 914.919 14.855 464.887
Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 14.720 915.154 464.937

Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.854 15.055 464.955
Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 14.909 915.400 465.155

Mary Ann Evitt Y My kinda Firefighter 14.580 915.755 465.168
Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 915.085 15.305 465.195
Lisa Caraway Y Royal French Siri 915.701 14.809 465.255
Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 15.440 915.729 465.585

Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 915.826 16.150 465.988
Kathy Grady Y M T Hottie 14.406 924.815 469.611
Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 14.280 931.040 472.660
Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.963 999.999 507.481
Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 15.330 999.999 507.665
Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 914.103 913.671 913.887

Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.465 914.754 914.610
Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.891 914.532 914.712
Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.911 914.946 914.929
Tara O'Conner Y KARESHA IN GOLD 914.989 915.012 915.001

Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.298 915.249 915.274
Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 916.417 915.114 915.766

Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.443 916.223 916.333
Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 914.572 999.999 957.286



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA ENTRIES 20
STATE FINALS 2024 PAYOUT $1,071

July 21, 2024 1D 14.037
$500 Iowa IBRA SPONSORS Side Pot 2D 15.037

2024 Sponsors enter at office! 3D 16.037

F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.037 1d1 $294.00

Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.151 1d2 $205.00
Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.459 1d3 $138.00

Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 14.460
Cami Shoultz Move Over Martha 14.473
Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.513

Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.846
Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.940
Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.947

Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.973
Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.180 2d1 $190.00

Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 15.305 2d2 $128.00
Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.584 2d3 $116.00
Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 15.652

NO 3D TIMES
Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 913.671

Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 914.491
Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.946

Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.249
Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 915.729
Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 999.999



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 132
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,249

July 21, 2024 1D 14.019
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.519

OPEN 5D 3D 15.019
4D 15.519
5D 16.019

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
119 Stephanie McCready Y Zsazsa zipta fame 14.019 1d1 $470.00
22 Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.037 1d2 $352.00
67 Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.151 1d3 $294.00
112 Brooke Vancil Y Ima Catman Goldseeker 14.169 1d4 $235.00
131 Stephanie McCready Y DC French coffeebean 14.256 1d5 $196.00
106 Ryan Ragar Y Dudes Streakin Bug 14.336 1d6 $157.00
55 Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.365 1d7 $137.00
91 Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.377 1d8 $117.00
27 Megan Storey Y Famous Rival 14.426
127 Aubree Atkinson Y Sunset sweet Newt 14.452
4 Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.459

71 Levi Lynn Kraber Y Chord 14.459
30 Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.460
59 Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 14.460
122 Cami Shoultz Y Move Over Martha 14.473
62 Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.513
132 Lynn Gray Y Corona N Lace 14.557 2d1 $417.00
38 Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.559 2d2 $313.00
20 Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.566 2d3 $261.00
58 Nicole Edgren Y Fly Guy 14.571 2d4 $209.00
107 Avery Lennox Y Iris Roan Joe 14.593 2d5 $174.00
5 Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.621 2d6 $139.00

123 Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.641 2d7 $122.00
19 Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.643 2d8 $104.00
76 Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 14.702
105 Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 14.753
90 Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.759
18 Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 14.774
117 Megan Storey Y Siete Coronas 14.784
86 Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 14.794
14 Kyleigh Erritt Y Iris Smokin Bandit 14.796
126 Lisa Caraway Y Royal French Siri 14.809
32 Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 14.810
109 Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.833

35 Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.846
37 Jamie Kane Y Streaking Specialist 14.847
51 Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 14.855
16 Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.868
42 Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.876
48 Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 14.882
33 Megan Boyd Y Bc fabulous whistle 14.885
49 Alyssa Ploeger Y Mr. Gray Fuel 14.903
80 Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 14.910
73 Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.940
63 Carol Snider Y Youcandriftorfly 14.942



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 132
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,249

July 21, 2024 1D 14.019
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.519

OPEN 5D 3D 15.019
4D 15.519
5D 16.019

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
9 Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.947

85 Sara Walter Y Mags Share of Fame 14.953
17 Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.973
12 Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 14.993
50 Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.007
115 Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 15.023 3d1 $348.00
7 McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.044 3d2 $261.00

79 Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 15.055 3d3 $217.00
64 Kathy Kuhn Y Sunset Streak 15.101 3d4 $174.00
111 Katie Anderson Y Araflit 15.133 3d5 $145.00
10 Grace Collins Y Wrangler Can Zip 15.137 3d6 $116.00
108 Misty Brents Y Merri Me Iris 15.175 3d7 $101.00
66 Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.180 3d8 $87.00
45 Maddie Jochimsen Y Ameiah 15.230
24 Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.244
84 Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.246
40 Avery Lennox Y Triple Shot of Swag 15.263
34 Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.304
43 Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 15.305
118 Chloee Abeln Y Famous Dash of Bugs 15.321
104 Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.347
93 Veronica Welch Y Big Red Little 15.349
69 Brian Jensen Y Famousfrenchfirewater 15.453
56 Kyleigh Erritt Y Amethyst Woodstar 15.472
68 Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.584 4d1 $296.00
77 Stephanie Kane Y Iris Stacked Poncho 15.644 4d2 $222.00
53 Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 15.652 4d3 $185.00
41 Mackenzie Lee Y RP DIALN TA FAME 15.668 4d4 $148.00
83 Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 15.686 4d5 $123.00
103 Shannon Smith Y Mega Money 15.722 4d6 $99.00
44 Payton rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.762 4d7 $86.00
57 Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.812 4d8 $74.00
65 Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.852
128 Kaylee Rowland Y Driftwood Playboy 15.902
29 Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 15.932
54 Grace Collins Y Dont skip the facts 15.947
13 Tatum Landgrebe Y Puma Pack A Punch 16.003
47 Delainey Markt Y Rackets tuff zan 16.061 5d1 $209.00
8 Delainey Markt Y Pff smooth jet 16.077 5d2 $157.00

88 Cole Baas Y Streakin Bug Passum 16.082 5d3 $130.00
1 Kelly Heckart Y Shieks Fancy Time 16.126 5d4 $104.00

36 Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 16.150 5d5 $87.00
92 Kathy Kuhn Y TS If I Win Allflash 16.288 5d6 $70.00
21 Scarlett Gruener Y Sir King James 16.839 5d7 $61.00



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN ENTRIES 132
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL OPEN PAYOUT $7,249

July 21, 2024 1D 14.019
$2000 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 14.519

OPEN 5D 3D 15.019
4D 15.519
5D 16.019

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
72 Brianna Akers Y Garbar Boy 16.916 5d8 $52.00
31 Dee Gibbs Y Guyz Hot Streak 17.004
102 Maddie Jochimsen Y Maid Two Make Profits 17.228
25 Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 18.538
23 Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 19.071
110 McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 19.144
82 Case Elm Y Tim 26.063
11 Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 913.671
52 Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 914.491
130 Chloee Abeln Y Docs Roan Rabbit 914.497
74 Katie Henson Y Double Down On Six 914.499
99 Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.532
129 Savannah Miranda Y SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 914.630
6 Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 914.666

97 Ryan Ragar Y One Bad Smoothie 914.714
2 MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 914.719

61 Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.754
70 Tara Kane Y Iris Up To Parr 914.782
101 Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 914.870
28 Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.946
100 Tara O'Conner Y KARESHA IN GOLD 915.012
120 Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 915.114
95 Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 915.154
60 Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.249
96 Halle O Brien Y Ike 915.329
75 Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 915.400
78 Sabrina Miller Y Famous Crown Jewel 915.487
114 Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 915.729
15 Mary Ann Evitt Y My kinda Firefighter 915.755
116 Kathy Kuhn Y Oklahoma 15 915.953
124 Megan Boyd Y Rockin Red Frenchman 916.083
121 Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.223
26 Kathy Grady Y M T Hottie 924.815
46 Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 931.040
3 Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 999.999

81 Ava Cless Y RC Mandy Girl 999.999
87 Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 999.999
89 Leah Jackson Y Itchin To Passum 999.999
94 Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 999.999
98 Jamie Kane Y Iris Highest Honor 999.999
125 Linda Reynolds Y Tink 999.999
39 Dale Paulson Y Four X the Trouble SCR
113 Caleb Moody Y On The Rocks Plez SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA YOUTH ENTRIES 39
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL YOUTH PAYOUT $1,320 AVERAGE AWARDS

July 21, 2024 1D 14.513 1D 14.528
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.513 2D 15.528

YOUTH 3D | 18 & Under 3D 16.513 3D 16.528

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse SUN Time PLACE $ WON SAT TIME AVG TIME AVG RANK
CO Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.513 1D1 $264 14.543 14.528 1D1 WILD CARD
CO Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.643 14.572 14.608 1D2
CO Avery Lennox Y Iris Roan Joe 14.593 1D4 $66 14.653 14.623
CO Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.559 1D2 $198 14.872 14.716
CO Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.833 14.935 14.884

RUN Camryn Torson Leros Deck of Spades 14.571 1D3 $132 15.381 14.976
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 15.023 14.994 15.009
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.007 15.141 15.074
CO Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 14.774 15.391 15.083
CO Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 14.993 15.193 15.093
CO Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 14.882 15.408 15.145
CO Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 15.652 2D1 $158 14.718 15.185
CO Chloee Abeln Famous Dash of Bugs 15.321 15.095 15.208
CO Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.304 15.398 15.351

RUN Ava Cless Y RC Mandy Girl 15.695 2D2 $119 15.514 15.605 2D1 WILD CARD
CO Payton rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.762 2D3 $79 15.632 15.697 2D2
CO Avery Lennox Y Triple Shot of Swag 15.263 16.411 15.837
CO Delainey Markt Y Rackets tuff zan 16.061 15.651 15.856
CO Cole Baas Y Streakin Bug Passum 16.082 16.256 16.169
CO Tatum Landgrebe Y Puma Pack A Punch 16.003 2D4 $40 16.446 16.225
CO Delainey Markt Y Pff smooth jet 16.077 16.657 16.367

RUN Ella Cless Y Hawkeye 16.594 3D1 $106 16.682 16.638 3D1 WILD CARD
CO Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 18.538 3D3 $53 15.229 16.884 3D2

RUN Ella Stark Y SUNFROST KOOL KAT 17.052 3D2 $79 18.348 17.700
CO Case Elm Y Tim 26.063 3D4 $26 16.395 21.229
CO Chloee Abeln Docs Roan Rabbit 914.497 14.131 464.314
CO MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 914.719 14.427 464.573

RUN Aubree Atkinson Sunset sweet Newt 14.604 914.545 464.575
CO Savannah Miranda SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 914.630 14.542 464.586
CO Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 14.702 914.715 464.709
CO Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 914.666 14.874 464.770
CO Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 15.055 914.854 464.955
CO Halle O Brien Y Ike 915.329 15.869 465.599
CO Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 16.150 915.826 465.988
CO Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 999.999 15.33 507.665
CO Leah Jackson Y Itchin To Passum 999.999 16.232 508.116

RUN Ella Armstrong-Brush Y First Rate Special 915.274 914.739 915.007
CO Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 999.999 914.572 957.286
CO Dale Paulson Y Four X the Trouble SCR SCR SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA ADULT ENTRIES 52
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL ADULT PAYOUT $1,593 AVERAGE AWARDS

July 20, 2024 1D 14.019 1D 14.083
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.019 2D 15.083

ADULT 3D | 19-39 3D 16.019 3D 16.083

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse SUN Time Place $ Won SAT TIME AVG TIME AVG RANK
CO Stephanie McCready Zsazsa zipta fame 14.019 1D1 $318 14.146 14.083 1D1 WILD CARD
CO Brooke Vancil Ima Catman Goldseeker 14.169 1D2 $239 14.373 14.271 1D2
CO Stephanie McCready DC French coffeebean 14.256 1D3 $159 14.441 14.349
CO Cami Shoultz Move Over Martha 14.473 14.406 14.440
CO Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.460 14.575 14.518
CO Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.641 14.831 14.736
CO Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.621 14.884 14.753
CO Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.947 14.595 14.771
CO Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.973 14.648 14.811
CO Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.876 14.806 14.841
CO Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.846 14.849 14.848
CO Alyssa Ploeger Y Mr. Gray Fuel 14.903 14.797 14.850
CO Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.868 14.912 14.890
CO Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 14.910 14.931 14.921
CO Katie Anderson Y Araflit 15.133 2D2 $143 14.845 14.989
CO Jamie Kane Y Streaking Specialist 14.847 15.270 15.059
CO Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.244 15.170 15.207 2D1 WILD CARD
CO Grace Collins Y Wrangler Can Zip 15.137 2D3 $96 15.419 15.278 2D2
CO McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.044 2D1 $191 15.637 15.341
CO Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.180 2D4 $48 15.546 15.363
CO Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.584 15.456 15.520
CO Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.347 15.953 15.650
CO Shannon Smith Mega Money 15.722 15.750 15.736
CO Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.852 15.820 15.836
CO Kaylee Rowland Driftwood Playboy 15.902 15.836 15.869
CO Grace Collins Y Dont skip the facts 15.947 16.185 16.066
CO Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 15.932 16.265 16.099 3D1 WILD CARD
CO Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 15.686 16.528 16.107 3D2
CO Brianna Akers Garbar Boy 16.916 3D2 $96 17.765 17.341
CO McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 19.144 3D4 $32 18.630 18.887
CO Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 14.753 914.243 464.498
CO Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 914.491 14.784 464.638
CO Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 914.870 14.418 464.644
CO Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 14.460 915.026 464.743
CO Levi Lynn Kraber Chord 14.459 1D4 $80 915.090 464.775
CO Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 915.154 14.720 464.937
CO Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 915.400 14.909 465.155
CO Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 15.305 915.085 465.195
CO Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 915.729 15.440 465.585
CO Maddie Jochimsen Y Ameiah 15.230 915.962 465.596
CO Scarlett Gruener Y Sir King James 16.839 3D1 $127 916.242 466.541
CO Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 931.040 14.280 472.660
CO Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 999.999 14.963 507.481
CO Maddie Jochimsen Y Maid Two Make Profits 17.228 3D3 $64 999.999 508.614
CO Jamie Kane Y Iris Highest Honor 999.999 21.528 510.764
CO Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 913.671 914.103 913.887
CO Katie Henson Y Double Down On Six 914.499 914.536 914.518
CO Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.754 914.465 914.610
CO Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 915.114 916.417 915.766

RUN Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.416 916.055 916.236
CO Tara Kane Y Iris Up To Parr 914.782 999.999 957.391
CO Nicole Edgren Y Fly Guy 14.571 SCR SCR



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA MASTERS ENTRIES 31
STATE FINALS 2024 TOTAL MASTERS PAYOUT $1,152 AVERAGE AWARDS

July 20, 2024 1D 14.037 1D 14.168
$500 Added MEMBERS ONLY 2D 15.037 2D 15.168

Masters 3D | 40& Over 3D 16.037 3D 16.168

Draw F Name L Name IBRA Horse SUN TIME PLACE $ WON SAT TIME AVG TIME AVG RANK
CO Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.151 1D2 $173 14.184 14.168 1D1 WILD CARD
CO Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.037 1D1 $230 14.48 14.259 1D2
CO Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.566 14.159 14.363
CO Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.365 1D3 $115 14.372 14.369
CO Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.377 1D4 $58 14.403 14.390
CO Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.459 14.517 14.488
CO Megan Storey Y Famous Rival 14.426 14.803 14.615
CO Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.759 14.604 14.682
CO Sara Walter Mags Share of Fame 14.953 14.427 14.690
CO Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 14.810 14.76 14.785
CO Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.940 14.657 14.799
CO Carol Snider YOUCANDRIFTORFLY 14.942 14.8 14.871
CO Megan Storey Y Siete Coronas 14.784 15.041 14.913
CO Kathy Kuhn Y Sunset Streak 15.101 2D1 $138 14.977 15.039
CO Veronica Welch Big Red Little 15.349 2D4 $35 14.884 15.117
CO Misty Brents Merri Me Iris 15.175 2D2 $104 15.146 15.161
CO Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.246 2D3 $69 15.164 15.205 2D1 WILD CARD
CO Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.812 15.729 15.771 2D2
CO Kelly Heckart Y Shieks Fancy Time 16.126 3D1 $92 16.167 16.147

CO Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 19.071 3D3 $46 14.701 16.886 3D1 WILD CARD
RUN Karrie Ballanger Y Joe 20.964 17.591 19.278 3D2
CO Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 14.794 914.955 464.875
CO Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 14.855 914.919 464.887
CO Lisa Caraway Royal French Siri 14.809 915.701 465.255
CO Kathy Kuhn Y TS If I Win Allflash 16.288 3D2 $69 916.636 466.462

RUN Linda Reynolds Y Tink 20.193 3D4 $23 920.025 470.109
RUN John McPhail Y Going Down Sweet 999.999 14.827 507.413
CO Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.532 914.891 914.712
CO Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.946 914.911 914.929
CO Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.249 915.298 915.274
CO Kathy Kuhn Y Oklahoma 15 915.953 918.307 917.130



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN AVG ENTRIES 128
STATE FINALS 2024

July 20, 2024 1D 14.083
STATE FINALS OPEN AVERAGE 2D 14.583

AWARD PLACINGS & WILD CARDS 3D 15.083
4D 16.083

F Name L Name IBRA Horse SAT SUN AVG PLACE

Stephanie McCready Y Zsazsa zipta fame 14.146 14.019 14.083 1d1 WILD CARD
Linda Crusinberry Y Bay B Im Worth It 14.184 14.151 14.168 1d2
Kim Chesmore Y SR Royal Kochie 14.480 14.037 14.259 1d3

Brooke Vancil Y Ima Catman Goldseeker 14.373 14.169 14.271 1d4
Aubree Atkinson Y Sunset sweet Newt 14.096 14.452 14.274 1d5

Stephanie McCready Y DC French coffeebean 14.441 14.256 14.349
Jill Lewis Y Hooch 14.159 14.566 14.363

Wendy Brandt Y Easters Streakin Glo 14.372 14.365 14.369
Mary Ann Evitt Y Kinda Fabulous 14.403 14.377 14.390

Cami Shoultz Y Move Over Martha 14.406 14.473 14.440
Ryan Ragar Y Dudes Streakin Bug 14.547 14.336 14.442
Elisha Vickroy Y MCRHighLimitFreckle 14.517 14.459 14.488

Jennifer Landgrebe Y JV Prill Ambrose 14.575 14.460 14.518
Lydia Franzenburg Y Go Junior Catalena 14.543 14.513 14.528
Lynn Gray Y Corona n lace 14.601 14.557 14.579
Abby Halligan Y TT Leos Drift Guy 14.572 14.643 14.608 2d1 WILD CARD

Megan Storey Y Famous Rival 14.803 14.426 14.615 2d2
Avery Lennox Y Iris Roan Joe 14.653 14.593 14.623 2d3
Trina Hulse Y Boon Sans Lil Kitty 14.604 14.759 14.682 2d4
Sara Walter Y Mags Share of Fame 14.427 14.953 14.690 2d5*corrected
Abby Van Zee Y Pistol Packin Kid 14.872 14.559 14.716

Jessica Olson Y Dashinforoutlawfame 14.831 14.641 14.736
Emma Jordan Y Famous Love Bug 14.884 14.621 14.753
Mary Tegeler Y UndniablySharp 14.595 14.947 14.771
Lynde Johnson Y Smoken Cash 14.657 14.940 14.799

Stefanie Baas Y Fancy That Im Famous 14.648 14.973 14.811
Codi Groth Y Pedro 14.806 14.876 14.841

Victoria Weston Y Dakota Buck bar 14.849 14.846 14.848
Alyssa Ploeger Mr. Gray Fuel 14.797 14.903 14.850
Carol Snider Y Youcandriftorfly 14.800 14.942 14.871

Caitlyn Klingson Y Nifty Veronica 14.935 14.833 14.884
Carter Baumgardner Y Skip The Maker 14.912 14.868 14.890
Megan Storey Y Siete Coronas 15.041 14.784 14.913
Kathy Tracy Y KC Easy Ryder 15.075 14.810 14.943

Kyleigh Erritt Y Iris Smokin Bandit 15.115 14.796 14.956
Katie Anderson Y Araflit 14.845 15.133 14.989

Isabelle Anderson Y Gals A Blazin 14.994 15.023 15.009
Erin Lagone Y KK Frost Dat Cat 15.140 14.910 15.025

Kathy Kuhn Y Sunset Streak 14.977 15.101 15.039
Jamie Kane Y Streaking Specialist 15.270 14.847 15.059

Isabelle Anderson Y Famous one time 15.141 15.007 15.074
Adaline Rolling Y Hearts Royal Manor 15.391 14.774 15.083 3d1 WILD CARD
Madison Duncan Y QT Show Me The Money 15.193 14.993 15.093 3d2
Veronica Welch Y Big Red Little 14.884 15.349 15.117 3d3

Chloe Hamaker Y Special Pearl 15.408 14.882 15.145 3d4
Misty Brents Y Merri Me Iris 15.146 15.175 15.161 3d5
Ella Armstrong-Brush Y JL My Kinda Party 14.718 15.652 15.185
Amy Dunn Y DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 15.164 15.246 15.205

Heather Fehr Y Mr JB 0846 15.170 15.244 15.207
Chloee Abeln Y Famous Dash of Bugs 15.095 15.321 15.208
Grace Collins Y Wrangler Can Zip 15.419 15.137 15.278
Brian Jensen Y Famousfrenchfirewater 15.207 15.453 15.330

Kyleigh Erritt Y Amethyst Woodstar 15.193 15.472 15.333
McKenna Wigg Y MK Famous Fantasy 15.637 15.044 15.341



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN AVG ENTRIES 128
STATE FINALS 2024

July 20, 2024 1D 14.083
STATE FINALS OPEN AVERAGE 2D 14.583

AWARD PLACINGS & WILD CARDS 3D 15.083
4D 16.083

F Name L Name IBRA Horse SAT SUN AVG PLACE

Kaylie Ryan Y Dashin A Firewater 15.398 15.304 15.351
Chantel Muttart Y Memories of Artie 15.546 15.180 15.363

Lisa Mckee Y Dandys Flashy Deal 15.456 15.584 15.520
Stephanie Kane Y Iris Stacked Poncho 15.534 15.644 15.589

Audreianna Schmidt Y Okie Dokie Iris 15.953 15.347 15.650
Payton rollene Y Morgans Scootin Bub 15.632 15.762 15.697

Shannon Smith Y Mega Money 15.750 15.722 15.736
Judi Hamaker Y Ashwood Capital Gain 15.729 15.812 15.771

Krista Meyer Y Wilma 15.820 15.852 15.836
Avery Lennox Y Triple Shot of Swag 16.411 15.263 15.837

Delainey Markt Y Rackets tuff zan 15.651 16.061 15.856
Kaylee Rowland Y Driftwood Playboy 15.836 15.902 15.869

Mackenzie Lee Y RP DIALN TA FAME 16.108 15.668 15.888
Grace Collins Y Dont skip the facts 16.185 15.947 16.066
Megan gardner Y Sheza Quick Joe 16.265 15.932 16.099 4d1 WILD CARD
Ellen Westhoff Y Cheyenne 16.528 15.686 16.107 4d2
Kelly Heckart Y Shieks Fancy Time 16.167 16.126 16.147 4d3
Tatum Landgrebe Y Puma Pack A Punch 16.320 16.003 16.162 4d4
Cole Baas Y Streakin Bug Passum 16.256 16.082 16.169 4d5

Delainey Markt Y Pff smooth jet 16.657 16.077 16.367
Mattie Borchardt Y Red Folly Frost SK 15.229 18.538 16.884

Sabrina Miller Y Chicados On Fire 14.701 19.071 16.886
Dee Gibbs Y Guyz Hot Streak 17.643 17.004 17.324

Brianna Akers Y Garbar Boy 17.765 16.916 17.341
McKayla Mallinson Y Rosies Zippin Shine 18.630 19.144 18.887

Case Elm Y Tim 16.395 26.063 21.229
Chloee Abeln Y Docs Roan Rabbit 14.131 914.497 464.314
Emma Jordan Y Firewater Six Afling 914.243 14.753 464.498
Ryan Ragar Y One Bad Smoothie 14.386 914.714 464.550
MJ Ralston Y Mags Fabulous French 14.427 914.719 464.573

Savannah Miranda Y SMC ADASH OF SMOOTH 14.542 914.630 464.586
Steven Baas Y EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 14.784 914.491 464.638
Payton Erritt Y Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.418 914.870 464.644
Adaline Rolling Y Georgia 914.715 14.702 464.709
Jessica Conklin Y Bueno Bye Dinero 915.026 14.460 464.743
Avery Lennox Y Famous Cache 14.874 914.666 464.770

Levi Lynn Kraber Y Chord 915.090 14.459 464.775
Shelaine Rozenboom Y Spice N Shine 914.955 14.794 464.875
Margo Ransom Y Frosty Flying Effort 914.919 14.855 464.887
Carley Halligan Y CE Ironman 14.720 915.154 464.937

Hannah Koch Y SQ Heza Frosty Son 914.854 15.055 464.955
Megan Boyd Y Bc fabulous whistle 915.109 14.885 464.997
Madi Lewis Y Smart lil exclusive 14.909 915.400 465.155

Mary Ann Evitt Y My kinda Firefighter 14.580 915.755 465.168
Mary Tegeler Y Malice In Chains 915.085 15.305 465.195
Lisa Caraway Y Royal French Siri 915.701 14.809 465.255

Sabrina Miller Y Famous Crown Jewel 15.207 915.487 465.347
Mary Tegeler Y Jesses Tales 15.440 915.729 465.585

Maddie Jochimsen Y Ameiah 915.962 15.230 465.596
Halle O Brien Y Ike 15.869 915.329 465.599

Megan Boyd Y Rockin Red Frenchman 15.893 916.083 465.988
Caitlyn Klingson Y Brilliant Cameo 915.826 16.150 465.988
Kathy Kuhn Y TS If I Win Allflash 916.636 16.288 466.462

Scarlett Gruener Y Sir King James 916.242 16.839 466.541



TAKE A SPIN WITH THE IOWA IBRA OPEN AVG ENTRIES 128
STATE FINALS 2024

July 20, 2024 1D 14.083
STATE FINALS OPEN AVERAGE 2D 14.583

AWARD PLACINGS & WILD CARDS 3D 15.083
4D 16.083

F Name L Name IBRA Horse SAT SUN AVG PLACE

Kathy Grady Y M T Hottie 14.406 924.815 469.611
Emma Jordan Y VR Cardi B 14.280 931.040 472.660
Allison Schneider Y Spicy Pumpkin Latte 14.963 999.999 507.481

Ava Cless Y RC Mandy Girl 15.204 999.999 507.602
Lacey Franzenburg Y Sweets 15.330 999.999 507.665
Leah Jackson Y Itchin To Passum 16.232 999.999 508.116

Maddie Jochimsen Y Maid Two Make Profits 999.999 17.228 508.614
Jamie Kane Y Iris Highest Honor 21.528 999.999 510.764
Cari Hill Y Sugars Warbar Spice 914.103 913.671 913.887
Katie Henson Y Double Down On Six 914.536 914.499 914.518

Payton Erritt Y Lennis 914.465 914.754 914.610
Dee Gibbs Y Streakin with Guys 914.891 914.532 914.712
Traci Blanchfield Y Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.911 914.946 914.929
Tara O'Conner Y KARESHA IN GOLD 914.989 915.012 915.001

Crystal Summers Y Wrangler 915.298 915.249 915.274
Jenny Kelley Y Jess Affirmer Magic 916.417 915.114 915.766

Shannon Smith Y Guys Gotta Tari 916.443 916.223 916.333
Kathy Kuhn Y Oklahoma 15 918.307 915.953 917.130

Isabelle Anderson Y Sit Still Look Pretty 914.572 999.999 957.286
Tara Kane Y Iris Up To Parr 999.999 914.782 957.391

Lynde Johnson Y FK Triple Timing 915.372 SCR SCR
Kelly Keller Y Lost Valley Mint 14.692 SCR SCR

Mallory Keller Y Cowboy Ms Boon A606 916.708 SCR SCR
Morgan Keller Y JL Hearts on Fire 999.999 SCR SCR
Caleb Moody Y On The Rocks Plez SCR SCR SCR
Dale Paulson Y Four X the Trouble SCR SCR SCR

Denise Storm Y Runnin Outta Sight 14.499 SCR SCR
Denise Storm Y YM Barbie 999.999 SCR SCR
Camryn Torson Y Leros Deck of Spades 15.381 SCR SCR



FULL NAME F NAME L NAME DOB ST MEMBERSHIP

Chloee Abeln Chloee Abeln 03-31-2006 US-IA 08-10-2023

Jenna Adams Jenna Adams 02-04-1995 US-IA 02-07-2024

Brianna Akers Brianna Akers 10-10-1993 US-IA 05-03-2024

Charly Allen Charly Allen 09-11-2012 US-IA 10-07-2023

Katie Anderson Katie Anderson 10-13-2002 US-IA 05-11-2024

Isabelle Anderson Isabelle Anderson 12-30-2005 US-IA 7-19-2024

Justine Arends Justine Arends 09-24-1988 US-IA 03-06-2024

Ella Armstrong-Brush Ella Armstrong-Brush 08-18-2009 US-IA 07-26-2022

Aubree Atkinson Aubree Atkinson 03-13-2008 US-IA 08-07-2023

Cole Baas Cole Baas 03-21-2011 US-IA 08-10-2023

Stefanie Baas Stefanie Baas 11-05-1990 US-IA 08-10-2023

Steven Baas Steven Baas 02-23-1989 US-IA 08-10-2023

Brooke Balichek Brooke Balichek 09-11-1979 US-IA 08-19-2023

Isabelle Balichek Isabelle Balichek 03-04-2010 US-IA 08-19-2023

Kayser Balichek Kayser Balichek 03-08-2013 US-IA 08-19-2023

Karrie Ballanger Karrie Ballanger 05-28-1969 US-IA 08-09-2023

Theo Barrett Theo Barrett 03-14-2003 US-IA 02-10-2024

Carter Baumgardner Carter Baumgardner 01-03-2002 US-IA 08-02-2023

Pamela Baumgardner Pamela Baumgardner 05-02-1979 US-IA 08-02-2023

Jennifer Beck Jennifer Beck 02-21-1976 US-IA 08-11-2023

Tasia Behnke Tasia Behnke 12-13-1999 US-IA 08-12-2023

Kayla Birchmier Kayla Birchmier 10-14-1995 US-IA 07-31-2023

Traci Blanchfield Traci Blanchfield 06-13-1974 US-IA 08-01-2023

Mattie Borchardt Mattie Borchardt 04-22-2011 US-IA 10-15-2023

Megan Boyd Megan Boyd 02-10-1989 US-IA 10-13-2023

Wendy Brandt Wendy Brandt 09-14-1967 US-IA 07-16-2024

Misty Brents Misty Brents 06-09-1978 US-IA 09-08-2023

Lisa Caraway Lisa Caraway 08-04-1965 US-IA 03-16-2023

Amy Chesmore Amy Chesmore 10-10-1957 US-IA 10-07-2023

Kim Chesmore Kim Chesmore 05-19-1966 US-IA 08-01-2023

Darien Clark Darien Clark 01-25-1996 US-IA 08-10-2023

Ava Cless Ava Cless 12-18-2010 US-IA 07-30-2023

Ella Cless Ella Cless 10-24-2012 US-IA 07-30-2023

Grace Collins Grace Collins 12-03-2002 US-IA 08-01-2023

Jessica Conklin Jessica Conklin 07-08-1992 US-IA 07-31-2023

Linda Crusinberry Linda Crusinberry 07-25-1952 US-IA 07-21-2023

Betty Ann Davis Betty Ann Davis 06-04-1962 US-IA 08-12-2023

Isabel Defenbaugh Isabel Defenbaugh 11-07-2008 US-IA 01-07-2024

Matthew Defenbaugh Matthew Defenbaugh 09-12-1973 US-IA 01-07-2024

Angelique Deright Angelique Deright 07-08-1988 US-IA 09-11-2023



Madison Duncan Madison Duncan 09-04-2009 US-IA 08-11-2023

Amy Dunn Amy Dunn 06-05-1978 US-IA 09-09-2023

Jade Durfey Jade Durfey 02-15-2003 US-IA 05-02-2024

Shay Ebsen Shay Ebsen 09-18-2006 US-IA 07-30-2023

Nicole Edgren Nicole Edgren 11-01-2004 US-IA 10-20-2023

Case Elm Case Elm 06-02-2010 US-IA 03-09-2024

Kyleigh Erritt Kyleigh Erritt 11-21-2003 US-IA 10-08-2023

Payton Erritt Payton Erritt 12-08-2000 US-IA 10-08-2023

Mary Ann Evitt Mary Ann Evitt 10-15-1957 US-IA 10-06-2023

Heather Fehr Heather Fehr 10-31-1986 US-IA 09-09-2023

Cori Fisk Cori Fisk 05-12-2010 US-IA 08-30-2023

Danika Flora Danika Flora 02-01-2008 US-IA 04-19-2024

Lacey Franzenburg Lacey Franzenburg 12-19-2012 US-IA 08-14-2023

Lydia Franzenburg Lydia Franzenburg 12-27-2009 US-IA 08-14-2023

Kelly Fritchey Kelly Fritchey 07-12-1980 US-IA 09-13-2023

Shaylee Fritchey Shaylee Fritchey 12-21-2006 US-IA 09-13-2023

Megan Gardner Megan Gardner 03-25-1985 US-IA 08-30-2023

Dee Gibbs Dee Gibbs 08-06-1961 US-IA 07-28-2023

Emily Goings Emily Goings 03-28-1999 US-IA 08-01-2023

Kathy Grady Kathy Grady 04-30-1953 US-IA 08-02-2023

Lynn Gray Lynn Gray 08-22-1956 US-IA 07-31-2023

Shea Greiner Shea Greiner 02-13-1985 US-IA 09-14-2023

Sarah Anne Grossman Sarah Anne Grossman 09-23-2004 US-IA 03-04-2024

Codi Groth Codi Groth 06-14-1996 US-IA 08-16-2023

Scarlett Gruener Scarlett Gruener 04-01-1999 US-IA 05-26-2024

Monica Gulling Monica Gulling 05-16-1967 US-IA 08-22-2023

Abby Halligan Abby Halligan 04-12-2007 US-IA 08-02-2023

Carley Halligan Carley Halligan 02-15-2001 US-IA 01-05-2024

Chloe Hamaker Chloe Hamaker 08-10-2004 US-IA 08-28-2023

Judi Hamaker Judi Hamaker 03-31-1967 US-IA 08-28-2023

Molly Hamilton Molly Hamilton 06-17-1992 US-IA 08-02-2023

Ian Hammond Ian Hammond 05-04-2007 US-IA 07-29-2023

Reese Harlan Reese Harlan 07-07-2011 US-IA 09-26-2023

Rylee Harlan Rylee Harlan 03-10-2009 US-IA 09-26-2023

Madeline Hartley Madeline Hartley 10-02-1998 US-IA 07-27-2023

Laney Harvey Laney Harvey 08-15-2007 US-IA 09-18-2023

Rachel Harvey Rachel Harvey 02-09-2004 US-IA 09-18-2023

Kelly Heckart Kelly Heckart 03-12-1968 US-IA 07-18-2023

Katie Henson Katie Henson 03-02-2004 US-IA 09-13-2023

Cari Hill Cari Hill 12-17-1986 US-IA 08-18-2023

Mason Hill Mason Hill 08-24-2018 US-IA 08-18-2023



Raelynn Hill Raelynn Hill 05-08-2015 US-IA 08-18-2023

Tyler Hill Tyler Hill 04-13-1984 US-IA 08-18-2023

Trina Hulse Trina Hulse 03-01-1974 US-IA 10-02-2023

Leah Jackson Leah Jackson 09-20-2005 US-IA 02-05-2024

Clara Jacobson Clara Jacobson 05-05-2010 US-IA 05-06-2024

Marlene Jansma Marlene Jansma 02-12-1976 US-IA 08-08-2023

Brian Jensen Brian Jensen 10-14-1978 US-IA 08-12-2023

Maddie Jochimsen Maddie Jochimsen 12-05-1996 US-IA 07-30-2023

Lynde Johnson Lynde Johnson 03-18-1977 US-IA 08-01-2023

Maree Johnson Maree Johnson 06-05-1987 US-IA 08-10-2023

Tiffany Jones Tiffany Jones 03-26-2003 US-IA 04-10-2024

Emma Jordan Emma Jordan 02-11-1997 US-IA 07-29-2023

Jamie Kane Jamie Kane 08-01-1991 US-IA 07-28-2023

Stephanie Kane Stephanie Kane 09-03-1990 US-IA 08-24-2023

Tara Kane Tara Kane 02-07-1990 US-IA 11-11-2023

Kelly Keller Kelly Keller 07-22-1974 US-IA 08-02-2023

Mallory Keller Mallory Keller 07-09-2010 US-IA 08-02-2023

Morgan Keller Morgan Keller 07-09-2010 US-IA 08-02-2023

Jenny Kelley Jenny Kelley 07-06-2003 US-IA 11-18-2023

Anna Kempe Anna Kempe 05-15-1979 US-IA 07-14-2023

Addison Kerwin Addison Kerwin 03-22-2007 US-IA 11-10-2023

Lesa Kirkpatrick Lesa Kirkpatrick 11-14-1962 US-IA 08-10-2023

Caitlyn Klingson Caitlyn Klingson 11-12-2008 US-IA 07-29-2023

Hannah Koch Hannah Koch 08-18-2006 US-IA 07-29-2023

Mandy Koch Mandy Koch 03-15-1979 US-IA 08-02-2023

Levi Lynn Kraber Levi Lynn Kraber 08-31-1986 US-IA 07-31-2023

Kaylee Krekel Kaylee Krekel 03-14-1987 US-IA 03-08-2024

Samantha Kriz Samantha Kriz 10-29-2004 US-IA 02-10-2024

Kathy Kuhn Kathy Kuhn 09-05-1959 US-IA 07-29-2023

Danielle Kupka Danielle Kupka 01-24-1986 US-IA 09-14-2023

Erin Lagone Erin Lagone 06-13-1996 US-IA 08-10-2023

Gabe Lamasters Gabe Lamasters 02-08-2003 US-IA 08-02-2023

Jennifer Landgrebe Jennifer Landgrebe 01-13-1989 US-IA 07-29-2023

Tatum Landgrebe Tatum Landgrebe 02-19-2014 US-IA 07-29-2023

Charlie Landuyt Charlie Landuyt 07-01-2008 US-IA 08-02-2023

Mackenzie Lee Mackenzie Lee 06-26-1992 US-IA 03-01-2024

Avery Lennox Avery Lennox 12-28-2010 US-IA 08-01-2023

Jill Lewis Jill Lewis 08-19-1982 US-IA 08-18-2023

Madi Lewis Madi Lewis 01-21-2004 US-IA 08-07-2023

Addison Loseke Addison Loseke 05-22-2008 US-IA 08-02-2023

Kara Lunn Kara Lunn 09-20-1990 US-IA 08-02-2023



Lisa Luther Lisa Luther 10-05-1964 US-IA 09-20-2023

Becky Madden Becky Madden 02-05-1966 US-IA 08-02-2023

Jim Madden Jim Madden 02-05-1966 US-IA 08-02-2023

Tami Mai Tami Mai 10-19-1980 US-IA 07-30-2023

McKayla Mallinson McKayla Mallinson 10-22-1993 US-IA 02-08-2024

Delainey Markt Delainey Markt 05-26-2010 US-IA 08-04-2023

Stephanie McCready Stephanie McCready 10-08-1983 US-IA 10-01-2023

Briella McDonald Briella McDonald 01-15-2010 US-IA 09-09-2022

Jerzee McDonald Jerzee McDonald 06-20-2012 US-IA 09-09-2022

Carissa McFarland Carissa McFarland 07-16-1985 US-IA 11-11-2023

Lisa McKee Lisa McKee 11-27-1989 US-IA 08-01-2023

John McPhail John McPhail 03-30-1965 US-IA 10-05-2023

Krista Meyer Krista Meyer 10-26-1993 US-IA 08-01-2023

Sabrina Miller Sabrina Miller 12-27-1962 US-IA 08-13-2023

Savannah Miranda Savannah Miranda 12-24-2009 US-IA 07-19-2024

Caleb Moody Caleb Moody 07-27-1989 US-IA 07-29-2023

Emily Mortensen Emily Mortensen 10-16-1975 US-IA 09-28-2023

Raeden Mortensen Raeden Mortensen 12-30-2010 US-IA 09-28-2023

Melinda Mueller Melinda Mueller 08-26-1982 US-IA 01-06-2024

Melody Munson Melody Munson 01-23-2014 US-IA 02-09-2024

Kari Murty Kari Murty 02-01-2009 US-IA 08-25-2023

Chantel Muttart Chantel Muttart 02-11-1993 US-IA 08-11-2023

Kelsey Nelson Kelsey Nelson 07-10-2002 US-IA 01-06-2024

Chelsea Neuman Chelsea Neuman 01-01-1992 US-IA 08-22-2023

Erin Novak Erin Novak 03-22-1982 US-IA 07-24-2023

Kaylin Novak Kaylin Novak 01-27-2010 US-IA 07-24-2023

Halle O Brien Halle O Brien 11-21-2007 US-IA 09-18-2023

Tara O'Conner Tara O'Conner 11-23-1988 US-IA 05-09-2024

Jessica Olson Jessica Olson 02-05-1984 US-IA 07-28-2023

Remington Olson Remington Olson 02-13-2006 US-IA 09-12-2023

Sydney Olson Sydney Olson 04-03-2009 US-IA 11-03-2023

Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Heather Oppenheimer-Smith 05-13-1987 US-IA 06-25-2024

Shaunae Overturf Shaunae Overturf 05-19-1977 US-IA 07-28-2023

Dale Paulson Dale Paulson 12-18-2008 US-IA 10-01-2023

Jersey Peek Jersey Peek 03-03-2012 US-IA 03-08-2024

Alyssa Ploeger Alyssa Ploeger 05-17-1989 US-IA 08-20-2023

Emily Polsdofer Emily Polsdofer 06-27-2010 US-IA 10-12-2023

Randee Prindle Randee Prindle 11-11-1988 US-IA 07-29-2023

Ryan Ragar Ryan Ragar 06-14-1988 US-IA 07-19-2024

MJ Ralston MJ Ralston 11-08-2011 US-IA 07-27-2023

Margo Ransom Margo Ransom 04-14-1948 US-IA 06-21-2024



Lauren Reece Lauren Reece 01-07-2011 US-IA 09-15-2023

Lisa Reece Lisa Reece 04-17-1978 US-IA 09-15-2023

McKinley Reece McKinley Reece 10-26-2012 US-IA 09-15-2023

Linda Reynolds Linda Reynolds 02-21-1979 US-IA 08-09-2023

Chelsea Richter Chelsea Richter 05-07-1993 US-IA 08-11-2023

Payton Rollene Payton Rollene 02-23-2010 US-IA 02-07-2024

Adaline Rolling Adaline Rolling 12-23-2008 US-IA 08-11-2023

Kathy Roseland Kathy Roseland 12-07-1960 US-IA 04-12-2023

Shelaine Rozenboom Shelaine Rozenboom 04-04-1978 US-IA 02-19-2024

Jayne Ruble Jayne Ruble 02-17-1969 US-IA 08-09-2023

Kaylie Ryan Kaylie Ryan 09-08-2011 US-IA 04-18-2023

Kylee Sandbulte Kylee Sandbulte 05-13-2009 US-IA 08-01-2023

Taya Sandbulte Taya Sandbulte 11-26-2006 US-IA 08-01-2023

Cheri Sandifer Cheri Sandifer 01-10-1956 US-IA 09-28-2023

Debra Schaffer Debra Schaffer 12.18.1959 US-IA 09-11-2023

Maya Scherkenbach Maya Scherkenbach 06-16-2001 US-IA 09-13-2023

Angel Schiffer Angel Schiffer 12-31-1965 US-IA 07-30-2023

Audreianna Schmidt Audreianna Schmidt 07-01-2003 US-IA 09-13-2023

Allison Schneider Allison Schneider 01-20-1992 US-IA 05-07-2024

Tina Selsor Tina Selsor 01-23-1979 US-IA 09-12-2023

Chelsea Shaw Chelsea Shaw 11-07-1992 US-IA 08-01-2023

Haylee Sherman Haylee Sherman 07-29-2009 US-IA 08-31-2022

Emerson Shields Emerson Shields 10-25-2012 US-IA 08-31-2023

Jackson Shields Jackson Shields 11-01-2014 US-IA 08-31-2023

Katelynn Shields Katelynn Shields 10-17-1991 US-IA 08-31-2023

Melisa Shields-Dunlap Melisa Shields-Dunlap 11-21-1983 US-IA 08-31-2023

Shannon Smith Shannon Smith 10-07-1989 US-IA 04-01-2024

Carol Snider Carol Snider 05-11-1943 US-IA 03-10-2024

Haiden Spray Haiden Spray 11-27-2008 US-IA 08-10-2023

Ella Stark Ella Stark 04-04-2013 US-IA 09-13-2023

Micaela Stevens Micaela Stevens 05-14-2001 US-IA 08-11-2023

Megan Storey Megan Storey 03-18-1983 US-IA 08-02-2023

Denise Storm Denise Storm 11-24-1974 US-IA 08-01-2023

Harlee Stout Harlee Stout 07-02-2004 US-IA 11-11-2023

Crystal Summers Crystal Summers 09-04-1980 US-IA 08-01-2023

Avery Teague Avery Teague 02-18-2008 US-IA 10-08-2023

Kristy Teague Kristy Teague 09-30-1976 US-IA 10-08-2023

Madeline Teague Madeline Teague 11-24-2004 US-IA 10-08-2023

Mary Tegeler Mary Tegeler 12-06-2000 US-IA 08-02-2023

Debra Todd Debra Todd 05-24-1956 US-IA 06-02-2024

Camryn Torson Camryn Torson 02-17-2008 US-IA 05-29-2024



Kathy Tracy Kathy Tracy 09-24-1958 US-IA 10-07-2023

Jordan Van Hamme Jordan Van Hamme 05-22-1993 US-IA 08-18-2023

Abby Van Zee Abby Van Zee 01-19-2005 US-IA 08-22-2023

Brooke Vancil Brooke Vancil 03-19-1995 US-IA 11-30-2023

Jenn Vantiger Jenn Vantiger 06-23-1979 US-IA 10-05-2023

Cassandra Vesely Cassandra Vesely 01-24-1998 US-IA 10-09-2023

Tanyr Vice Tanyr Vice 11-04-2008 US-IA 08-07-2023

Elisha Vickroy Elisha Vickroy 01-05-1982 US-IA 07-29-2023

Walker Vickroy Walker Vickroy 11-18-2019 US-IA 07-29-2023

Jessica Viner Jessica Viner 02-16-1997 US-IA 08-02-2023

Sara Walter Sara Walter 04-26-1963 US-IA 07-23-2023

Laurie Ward Laurie Ward 01-27-1963 US-IA 09-11-2023

Kel Warren Kel Warren 01-26-1992 US-IA 03-04-2024

JB Weber JB Weber 10-27-1985 US-IA 02-10-2024

Veronica Welch Veronica Welch 04-21-1967 US-IA 07-31-2023

Carley Wentworth Carley Wentworth 12-03-1997 US-IA 11-03-2023

Susan Wesley Susan Wesley 06-14-1962 US-IA 08-23-2023

Ellen Westhoff Ellen Westhoff 03-24-1996 US-IA 10-19-2023

Paisley Weston Paisley Weston 04-23-2015 US-IA 08-11-2023

Victoria Weston Victoria Weston 04-01-1992 US-IA 08-11-2023

Sharon Widmer Sharon Widmer 07-25-1955 US-IA 07-13-2023

McKenna Wigg McKenna Wigg 09-27-1995 US-IA 04-19-2024

Tylie Wood Tylie Wood 05-07-2008 US-IA 05-05-2024

TyLynn Woolery TyLynn Woolery 08-21-2009 US-IA 02-23-2024



No saving spots or skipping spots! YOU MUST PARK IN THE ORDER YOU ARRIVE!

If you can't back in and get close, let us know and we will get someone to assit you! 

Due to the layout of the sites, you MUST park very, very close to one another! If you have a 
slide out, your slide should nearly be touching your neighbors trailer! You will park in the 

order that you arrive. The row will start with A/1 and work towards Hwy 65 (East)

1 A
2 B
3 C
4 D
5 E
6 F
7 G
8 H
9 I

10 J
11 K
12 L

ALLEY TO REMAIN OPEN TO CENTER AISLE OF BARN
13 M
14 N
15 O
16 P
17 Q
18 R
19 S
20 T
21 U
22 V
23 W
24 X



RESERVED ELECTRIC LIST
Isabelle Anderson
Stefanie Baas
Traci Blanchfield
Kim Chesmore
Linda Crusinberry
Mary Ann Evitt
Lydia Franzenburg
Kelly Heckart
Maddie Jochimsen
Lynde Johnson
Tara Kane
Levi Lynn Kraber
Chelsea Neuman
MJ Ralston
Bernadine Rozenboom
Kaylie Ryan
Carol Snider
Megan Storey
Crystal Summers



STALL LAYOUTS  - SCROLL DOWN FOR LISTING 

Educational Hay Storage Room North Overhead Door

Kelly Keller 556

508 Tara Kane 507 Tara Kane 506 Tara Kane

Mallory 
Keller

555

509 Mary Tegeler 510 Mary Tegeler 511 Tara Kane

Morgan 
Keller

554

Payton 
Erritt

553

514 Mary Tegeler 513 Mary Tegeler 512 Jamie Kane

Payton 
Erritt

552

515 Cari Hill 516 Cari Hill 517 MJ Ralston

Kyleigh 
Erritt

551

Kyleigh 
Erritt

550

520 Cari Hill 519 Cari Hill 518 Stephanie Kane

West Walk-Thru Door
521 Cholee Abeln 522 Cholee Abeln 523 Camryn Torson

West Overhead Door To Arena 

526 Audreianna 
Schmidt

525 Audreianna 
Schmidt

524 Audreianna Schmidt

Linda 
Crusinberry

549

527 Elisha 
Vickroy

528 Elisha Vickroy 529 Elisha Vickroy

Maddie 
Jochimsen

548

Maddie 
Jochimsen

547

Stefanie 
Baas

546 530 Kim 
Chesmore

532 Jessica Conklin 532 Cami Shoultz 533 Cami 
Shoultz

Stefanie 
Baas

545

Stefanie 
Baas

544 536 Kelly Heckart 535 Aubree Atkinson 534 Lynn Gray *

Crystal 
Summers

543 537 Karrie 
Ballanger

538 Brian Jensen 539

So
u

th
w

es
t 

W
al

k-
Th

ru

Traci 
Blanchfield

542

Lynde 
Johnson

541

Southwest 
Overhead Door

Lynde 
Johnson

540

WASH RACKS
ENTER WARM UP PEN BY FOLLOWING NORTHWEST 

BARN AISLE SHOWERS

ELECTRIC 223 Jess Olson

ELECTRIC 1 A 221 Brianna Cless

So
u

th
w

es
t 

A
is

le

Delainey Markt 222 421 Megan Gardner

N
o

rt
hw

es
t 

A
is

le

Lisa Caraway 422

ELECTRIC 2 B 219 Brianna Cless Delainey Markt 220 419 Megan Gardner Caitlyn Klingson 420

ELECTRIC 3 C 217 Brianna Cless Delainey Markt 218 417 Mary Ann Evitt Caitlyn Klingson 418

NW Front Entrance and OfficesELECTRIC 4 D 215 Savannah Miranda Delainey Markt 216 415 MAry Ann Evitt Ryan Ragar 416

ELECTRIC 5 E 213 Misty Brents Jill Lewis 214 413 Carol Snider Ryan Ragar 414

ELECTRIC 6 F 211 Katie Anderson Jill Lewis 212 411 Trinia Hulse Ryan Ragar 412

ELECTRIC 7 G 209 Amy Dunn Ella ArmstrongBrush 210 409 Dale Paulson Ryan Ragar 410 Restrooms

ELECTRIC 8 H 207 Heather Fehr Ella ArmstrongBrush 208 407 Krista Meyer Ryan Ragar 408

ELECTRIC 9 I 205 Heather Fehr Lydia Franzenburg 206 405 Krista Meyer Sara Walter 406

Bleacher Seating

ELECTRIC 10 J 203 Chantel Muttart Lydia Franzenburg 204 403Carter Baumgardner Brooke Vancil 404

ELECTRIC 11 K 201 Chantel Muttart Lydia Franzenburg 202 401Chelsea Neuman Brooke Vancil 402

ELECTRIC 12 L

CENTER ALLEY WAY MAIN ARENA

ELECTRIC 13 M 123 Kathy Grady

So
u

th
ea

st
 A

is
le

Jennifer Landgrebe 122 321 Codi Groth

N
o

rt
h

ea
st

 A
is

le

Isabelle Anderson 320

ELECTRIC 14 N 121 Lisa McKee Jennifer Landgrebe 120 319 Carley Halligan Isabelle Anderson 318

ELECTRIC 15 O 119 Lisa McKee Jennifer Landgrebe 118 317 Carley Halligan Isabelle Anderson 316

ELECTRIC 16 P 117 Sabrina Miller Levi Lynn Kraber 116 315Bernadine Rozenboom Isabelle Anderson 314

ELECTRIC 17 Q 115 Sabrina Miller Levi Lynn Kraber 114 313Bernadine Rozenboom Megan Storey 312

ELECTRIC 18 R 113 Sabrina Miller Levi Lynn Kraber 112 311Bernadine Rozenboom Megan Storey 310

ELECTRIC 19 S 111 Shannon Smith Caleb Moody 110 309 Adaline Rolling Judi Hamaker 308

ELECTRIC 20 T 109 Shannon Smith Caleb Moody 108 307 Adaline Rolling Judi Hamaker 306

NE Front EntranceELECTRIC 21 U 107 Linda Reynolds Emma Jordan 106 305 Kathy Tracy Victoria Weston 304

ELECTRIC 22 V 105 McKenna Wigg Emma Jordan 104 303 Erin Lagone Victoria Weston 302

SHOW OFFICE

ELECTRIC 23 W 103 Allison Schneider Emma Jordan 102 301 Ellen Westhoff

ELECTRIC 24 X 101 Allison Schneider East Walk-Thru Walk-Thru to Arena

ELECTRIC Southeast Overhead Northeast Overhead Arena Overhead Door

BARN Stall # First Name Last Name Quantity

EDU 540/541 Lynde Johnson 2

EDU 532 Jessica Conklin 1

EDU 546/545/544 Stefanie Baas 3

EDU 543 Crystal Summers 1

EDU 536 Kelly Heckart 1

EDU 530 Kim Chesmore 1

EDU 556 Kelly Keller 1

EDU 537 Karrie Ballanger 1

EDU 547/548 Maddie Jochimsen 2

EDU 549 Linda Crusinberry 1

EDU 527/528/529 Elisha Vickroy 3

EDU 524/525/526 Audreianna Schmidt 3

EDU 506/507/508/511 Tara Kane 4

EDU 538 Brian Jensen 1

EDU 512 MJ Ralston 1

EDU 509/510/513/514 Mary Tegeler 4

EDU 542 Traci Blanchfield 1

EDU 515/516/519/520 Cari Hill 4

EDU 555 Mallory Keller 1

EDU 556 Morgan Keller 1

EDU 550 /551 Kyleigh Erritt 2

EDU 552/553 Payton Erritt 2

EDU 518 Stephanie Kane 1

MAIN 101/103 Allison Schneider 2

MAIN 202/204/206 Lydia Franzenburg 3

MAIN 208/210 Ella ArmstrongBrush 2

MAIN 119/121 Lisa Mckee 2

MAIN 118/120/122 Jennifer Landgrebe 3



STALL LAYOUTS  - SCROLL DOWN FOR LISTING 

MAIN 112 /114/116 Levi Lynn Kraber 3

MAIN 402/404 Brooke Vancil 2

MAIN 403 Carter Baumgardner 1

MAIN 217/219/221 Brianna Cless 3

MAIN 311/313/315 Bernadine Rozenboom 3

MAIN 405/407 Krista Meyer 2

MAIN 223 Jessica Olson 1

MAIN 310/312 Megan Storey 2

MAIN 123 Kathy Grady 1

MAIN 413 Carol Snider 1

MAIN 302/304 Victoria Weston 2

MAIN 306/308 Judi Hamaker 2

MAIN 307/309 Adaline Rolling 2

MAIN 305 Kathy Tracy 1

MAIN 408/410/412/414/416Ryan Ragar 5

MAIN 409 Dale Paulson 1

MAIN 411 Trina Hulse 1

MAIN 415/417 Mary Ann Evitt 2

MAIN 406 Sara Walter 1

MAIN 419/421 Megan gardner 2

MAIN 418/420 Caitlyn Klingson 2

MAIN 401 Chelsea Neuman 1

MAIN 303 Erin Lagone 1

MAIN 317/319 Carley Halligan 2

MAIN 321 Codi Groth 1

MAIN 113/115/117 Sabrina Miller 3

MAIN 301 Ellen Westhoff 1

MAIN 107 Linda Reynolds 1

MAIN 105 McKenna Wigg 1

MAIN 109/111 Shannon Smith 2

MAIN 314/316/318/320 Isabelle Anderson 4

EDU 518 Stephanie Kane 1

MAIN 212/214 Jill Lewis 2

MAIN 213 Misty Brents 1

MAIN 211 Katie Anderson 1

MAIN 209 Amy Dunn 1

MAIN 216/218/220/222 Delainey Markt 4

MAIN 205/207 Heather Fehr 2

MAIN 108/110 Caleb Moody 2

MAIN 201/203 Chantel Muttart 2

MAIN 102/104/106 Emma Jordan 3



PAID JUMP OUTS
Mattie Borchardt
Megan Boyd
Wendy Brandt
Jennifer Conrad
Dee Gibbs
Katie Henson
Hannah Koch
Kathy Kuhn
Mackenzie Lee
Avery Lennox
McKayla Mallinson
John McPhail
Chantel Muttart
Tara O'Connor
Ella Stark
Abby Van Zee



2024 Book Keeping
Amount Detail

$7,000.00 Carry over funds from 2023 year (state finals, t-shirt sales, etc)
$4,240.00 Food Shacks
$3,000.00 Sponsorships

$14,240.00 TOTAL BEFORE STATE FINALS
IOWA SHOW DOLLARS

SUBTOTAL

-$1,089.00 2024 State finals Buckles
-$3,951.00 2024 State Finals Awards

2024 State Finals Entry Income
-$10,000.00 2024 State Finals Payout (includes $10K added)

- 2024 State Finals Awards
- Misc Supplies / Pizza Party
- 2024 Facility Rental & Show Staff
- 2024 Year End Awards
- 2024 Mini Series Buckles





FRIDAY OPEN TO ALL SATURDAY MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED SUNDAY MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED EXTRAS
$10.00 $45.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $55.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $10.00 $30.00 $55.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $65.00 $30.00 $25.00 $15.00 10

PW Open1 YTH ADT MST PW Open1 OPEN AVG YTH ADT MST SUN PW SPONSOR SP SUN O SUN Y SUN A SUN M STALLS  ELEC  TIE-OUT JUMP  OFFICE
108 33 34 21 137 84 43 52 34 20 132 39 52 31 138 21 0 17 120

Paid to IBRA $0.00 $216.00 $66.00 $68.00 $42.00 $274.00 $86.00 $104.00 $68.00 $0.00 $264.00 $78.00 $104.00 $62.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total fee (less IBRA) $0.00 $4,644.00 $594.00 $612.00 $378.00 $0.00 $7,261.00 $2,520.00 $1,204.00 $1,456.00 $952.00 $0.00 $600.00 $6,996.00 $1,092.00 $1,456.00 $868.00 $8,970.00 $1,260.00 $0.00 $255.00 $1,200.00 $36,090.00
ADDED MONEY $1,200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 1000 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $10,000.00
PAYOUT/COST $0.00 $4,683.00 $595.00 $610.00 $415.00 $7,445.75 $2,890.00 $1,403.00 $1,592.00 $1,214.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $7,247.00 $1,319.00 $1,592.00 $1,151.00 $6,486.00 $1,050.00 $0.00 $170.00 $0.00 -$40,962.75

NETSUBTOTAL 0 -$39.00 -$67.00 -$66.00 -$79.00 -$458.75 -$370.00 -$285.00 -$240.00 -$330.00 $0.00 -$500.00 -$515.00 -$305.00 -$240.00 -$345.00 $2,484.00 $210.00 $0.00 $85.00 $1,200.00

Friday Exhibitions $455.00
Saturday Exhibitions $410.00
Sunday Exhibitions

SUBTOTAL $5,992.25
INSURANCE -$100.00
ARENA RENTAL $900.00
DIESEL/misc -$100.00
TRACTOR DRIVER $450.00
BARREL SETTERS $450.00
OFFICE /ANNOUNCER $650.00
GATE -$300.00
Lynde Fee Credit -$400.00
Steff Fee Credit -400

Payout Corrections 6
GRAND TOTAL $7,148.25

Actual Cash Total


